

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22958/2012

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAV

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and prayer for interim relief )

WITH  
SLP(C) NOS. 22963, 22970, 23008, 23009, 23011, 23014, 23020, 23028,  
23034,23039,23040,23042,23043,23044,23053,21161,23113,23120,23124,23125,2222  
9,23133,23135, 22290,23138,23145,25162,23846,25163,25164,25165 OF 2012

Date: 04/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Anil K Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar,Adv.  
Mr Vinod Prasad, Adv.  
Ms Manjeet Kirpal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 9.1.2013.

| | | (M.A. SAYEED) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj