

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22958/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2011 in WA No.1029/2011 of The
HI
GH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAV

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) | |
| | REGISTRAR | |