

ITEM NO.67

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
17125-17126/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/06/2011
in WA No. 344/2011,02/03/2012 in RP No. 471/2011 passed by the
High Court Of M.p At Jabalpur)

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDRAMANI TIWARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
order and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file
lengthy list of dates and interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) No. 21161/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22229/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22290/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22958/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 22963/2012
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing lengthy list of dates
and Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 22970/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23008/2012
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing lengthy list of dates
and Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23009/2012
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing lengthy list of dates
and Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23011/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23014/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23020/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 23028/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23034/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23039/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23040/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23042/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23043/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23044/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23053/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23113/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23120/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23124/2012
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23125/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23133/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23135/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23138/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23145/2012
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 23846/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 25162/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 25163/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 25164/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 25165/2012
(With Office Report)

Date : 05/05/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sunny Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

Mr. B. S. Banthia,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar,Adv.

Mr. Akshat Shrivastava,Adv.
Mr.Sarbjit Dutta, Adv.
Mr.Rohin Oza, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar